VITA – perfect match.
Cost-efficient systems with the highest functionality.
Date of issue: 11.17
VITA dental furnaces
VITA Farbkommunikation
VITA Farbkommunikation
VITA shade controlVITA shade reproductionVITA shade communicationVITA shade determination
2

This device delivers core functionality in reliable fashion.
Outstanding fi ring results
Especially user-friendly basic, service and control programs
VITA Zahnfabrik H. Rauter GmbH & Co. KG
Spitalgasse 3  •  D-79713 Bad Säckingen  •  Germany
Tel.: +49 / 77 61 / 562-0  •  Fax: +49 / 77 61 / 562-299
20
Configurator
Dental dealer: Customer: Purchase order number:
Date:
Illustration Designation Prod. No. Quantity
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M
firing unit
coated, anthracite
(230 x 440 x 330 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 230 V DV6000M220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 110 V DV6000M110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 100 V DV6000M100
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M
firing unit
coated, carmine red
(230 x 440 x 330 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 230 V DV6000MKR220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 110 V DV6000MKR110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 100 V DV6000MKR100
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M
firing unit
coated, sky blue
(230 x 440 x 330 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 230 V DV6000MHB220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 110 V DV6000MHB110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 100 V DV6000MHB100
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M
firing unit
coated, jet black
(230 x 440 x 330 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 230 V DV6000MTS220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 110 V DV6000MTS110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 100 V DV6000MTS100
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M
firing unit
coated, turquoise blue
(230 x 440 x 330 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 230 V DV6000MTB220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 110 V DV6000MTB110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 100 V DV6000MTB100
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M
firing unit
coated, traffic white
(230 x 440 x 330 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 230 V DV6000MRW220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 110 V DV6000MRW110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 100 V DV6000MRW100
VITA dental furnaces
VITA Zahnfabrik H. Rauter GmbH & Co. KG
Spitalgasse 3  •  D-79713 Bad Säckingen  •  Germany
Tel.: +49 / 77 61 / 562-0  •  Fax: +49 / 77 61 / 562-299
21
Configurator
Dental dealer: Customer: Purchase order number:
Date:
Illustration Designation Prod. No. Quantity
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M
firing unit
stainless steel
(230 x 440 x 330 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 230 V DV6000ME220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 110 V DV6000ME110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 M, 100 V DV6000ME100
VITA VACUMAT 6000 MP
combipress unit
coated, anthracite
(230 x 630 x 370 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 MP, 230 V DV6000MP220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 MP, 110 V DV6000MP110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 MP, 100 V DV6000MP100
VITA VACUMAT 6000 MP
combipress unit
stainless steel
(230 x 630 x 370 mm)
VITA VACUMAT 6000 MP, 230 V DV6000MPE220
VITA VACUMAT 6000 MP, 110 V DV6000MPE110
VITA VACUMAT 6000 MP, 100 V DV6000MPE100
VITA ZYRCOMAT 6000 MS
firing unit
coated, anthracite
(315 x 470 x 500 mm)
VITA ZYRCOMAT 6000 MS, 230 V DZY6000MS220
VITA ZYRCOMAT 6000 MS, 110 V DZY6000MS110
VITA ZYRCOMAT 6000 MS
firing unit
stainless steel
(315 x 470 x 500 mm)
VITA ZYRCOMAT 6000 MS, 230 V DZY6000MSE220
VITA ZYRCOMAT 6000 MS, 110 V DZY6000MSE110
VITA V60 i-Line
firing unit
Powder coated
(260x420x570 mm)
VITA V60 i-Line, 230 V DV60I220
VITA V60 i-Line, 110 V DV60I110
VITA V60 i-Line, 100 V DV60I100
VITA dental furnaces
22
VITA vPad
control unit